

Date: October 30, 2021

To, BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400001 Scrip Code: 543335	To, National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai – 400 051 Scrip Symbol: APTUS
--	--

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Newspaper publication – Unaudited financial results for the 2nd quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 of Aptus Value Housing Finance India Limited (“Company”).

Ref: Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Please find enclosed newspaper clippings of the Un-Audited Financial Results for the 2nd quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 of the Company, published in the English newspapers- Financial Express, Business Standard and Regional (Tamil) newspaper – Makkal Kural on October 30, 2021, in accordance with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Request you to take the same on record.

Thanking You,

Yours Sincerely,

For Aptus Value Housing Finance India Limited

Sanin Panicker

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Membership No: A32834

ITI Asset Management Limited
Investment Manager for ITI Mutual Fund
Registered Office:
ITI House, 36, Dr. R. K. Shirodkar Marg,
Parel (West), Mumbai - 400 012

Toll Free No: 1800 266 9603
E : mfasst@itiorg.com
W : www.itiamp.com
CIN: U67100MH2008PLC177677

ITI
MUTUAL FUND

Long-term wealth creators

NOTICE CUM ADDENDUM No. 26/2021

NOTICE CUM ADDENDUM TO THE SCHEME INFORMATION DOCUMENT ('SID') / KEY INFORMATION MEMORANDUM ('KIM')
OF THE SCHEMES OF ITI MUTUAL FUND

1. Unaudited Half-Yearly Financial Results of the schemes of ITI Mutual Fund

NOTICE is hereby given to the Unit Holders of all the Scheme(s) of ITI Mutual Fund ("the Fund") that, in accordance with the provisions of Regulation 59 of SEBI (Mutual Funds) Regulations, 1996 read with SEBI Circular No. CIR/IMD/DF/21/2012 dated September 13, 2012, the Unaudited Half Yearly Financial Results of the schemes of the Fund for the period ended September 30, 2021 has been hosted on the website of the Fund, www.itiamp.com. (Refer <https://www.itiamp.com/statutory-disclosure-Financials-Half-Yearly>). Unit Holders may accordingly view and download the results from the website.

2. Non-applicability of Minimum Application Amount (Lump-sum) and Minimum Redemption amount

SEBI vide its circular SEBI/HO/IMD/IMD-I/DOF5/P/CIR/2021/553 dated April 28, 2021 read along with SEBI/HO/IMD/IMD-IDOF5/P/CIR/2021/624 dated September 20, 2021 (Alignment of interest of Designated Employees of Asset Management Companies (AMCs) with the Unitholders of the Mutual Fund Schemes) has, inter alia, mandated that a minimum of 20% of gross annual salary (CTC net of income tax and any statutory contributions) of the Designated Employees of the AMCs shall be invested in units of the scheme(s) of the Fund in which they have a role/oversight, with effect from October 1, 2021.

In accordance with the regulatory requirement, the minimum application amount and minimum redemption amount wherever specified in the concerned SID / KIM will not be applicable for investment made in schemes of the Fund in compliance with the aforesaid circular(s).

The above-mentioned changes shall override the conflicting provisions, if any, and shall form an integral part of SID and KIM of all schemes of the Fund.

All the other provisions of the SID and KIM of the schemes except as specifically modified herein above remain unchanged.

For ITI Asset Management Limited
(Investment Manager for ITI Mutual Fund)
Sd/-
George Heber Joseph
Chief Executive Officer & Chief Investment Officer

Place : Mumbai
Date : October 29, 2021

Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.

Hero Housing Finance Limited

Registered office : 9, Community Centre, Basant Lok, Vasant Vihar, New Delhi - 110057
CIN : U65192DL2016PLC301481 | Website : www.herohousingfinance.com
Tel. No : 011-49487150 | Fax : 011-49487197-98 | Email : investors@herohfl.com

HeroHousing
Finance

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30 September 2021
(All amounts in Rupees lakhs unless otherwise stated)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
		30 September 2021	30 September 2020	31 March 2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	6,913.37	5,544.96	23,278.53
2	Net profit/(loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(70.14)	(340.85)	(1,899.98)
3	Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(70.14)	(340.85)	(1,899.98)
4	Net profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(70.14)	(340.85)	(1,899.98)
5	Total comprehensive income/(loss) for the period [Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(82.45)	(337.94)	(1,927.30)
6	Paid up equity share capital	45,833.33	37,500.00	45,833.33
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve)	(3,905.20)	(4,382.98)	(3,211.10)
8	Securities premium account	4,166.67	2,500.00	4,166.67
9	Net worth	41,928.13	33,117.02	42,622.23
10	Paid up debt capital/outstanding debt	2,25,126.22	2,04,609.89	2,21,892.89
11	Outstanding redeemable preference shares	-	-	-
12	Debt equity ratio	5.37	6.18	5.21
13	Earnings per equity share (of Rs. 10 each)			
	i). Basic :*	(0.02)	(0.09)	(0.50)
	ii). Diluted :*	(0.02)	(0.09)	(0.50)
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.

Notes:

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 52 of the LODR Regulations. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the website of the stock exchange www.nseindia.com and the Company at www.herohousingfinance.com.

b) For the other line items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of the LODR Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the website of stock exchange and can be accessed at www.nseindia.com and the Company at www.herohousingfinance.com.

c) The financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ('Ind AS') notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2016, prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 ('the Act') read with relevant rules issued thereunder and the other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

d) The financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 28 October 2021.

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
Apul Nayyar
Director (Whole Time Director- Executive) & CEO

Place: New Delhi
Date: 28 October 2021

Eris

ERIS LIFESCIENCES LIMITED

Regd. Office: 8th Floor, Commerce House - IV, Prahladnagar, Ahmedabad - 380015
Email: complianceofficer@erislifesciences.com, Website: www.eris.co.in
Tel: +91 79 3045 1000, Fax: +91 79 3017 9404, CIN: L24232GJ2007PLC049867

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS
FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021

[Rs. in Million except per share data]

Particulars	For Quarter Ended (Unaudited)	For Quarter Ended (Unaudited)	For Quarter Ended (Unaudited)	For Half year Ended (Unaudited)	For Half year Ended (Unaudited)	For Year Ended (Audited)
	September 30, 2021	June 30, 2021	September 30, 2020	September 30, 2021	September 30, 2020	March 31, 2021
	Revenue from Operations	3,596.70	3,492.70	3,299.92	7,089.40	6,232.34
Net Profit for the period before tax and exceptional items	1,307.84	1,170.97	1,158.36	2,478.81	2,104.73	3,944.97
Net Profit for the period before tax and after exceptional items	1,307.84	1,170.97	1,158.36	2,478.81	2,104.73	3,944.97
Net Profit for the period after tax	1,183.93	1,066.59	1,077.20	2,250.52	1,967.38	3,551.35
Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax	1,175.04	1,064.12	1,065.12	2,239.16	1,953.88	3,536.46
Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 1/- each)	135.91	135.78	135.78	135.91	135.78	135.78
Other Equity	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	15,628.43
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 1/- each) (not annualised) :						
Basic	8.71	7.86	7.93	16.57	14.49	26.16
Diluted	8.71	7.85	7.93	16.56	14.48	26.14

Notes :
1 Summary of standalone financial results of Eris Lifesciences Limited :

[Rs. in Million]

Particulars	For Quarter Ended (Unaudited)	For Quarter Ended (Unaudited)	For Quarter Ended (Unaudited)	For Half year Ended (Unaudited)	For Half year Ended (Unaudited)	For Year Ended (Audited)
	September 30, 2021	June 30, 2021	September 30, 2020	September 30, 2021	September 30, 2020	March 31, 2021
	Revenue from Operations	3,226.61	3,062.96	3,033.73	6,289.57	5,648.54
Profit before tax	1,322.93	1,172.99	1,129.36	2,495.92	2,050.92	3,888.94
Profit after tax	1,197.08	1,067.20	1,054.92	2,264.28	1,926.23	3,506.05
Total Comprehensive Income (after tax)	1,188.71	1,065.25	1,042.96	2,253.96	1,912.97	3,493.25

2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of financial results is available on the stock exchanges websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the company's website www.eris.co.in.

3 The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board at their meeting held on October 29, 2021. The same have also been subjected to Limited Review by the Statutory Auditors.

For Eris Lifesciences Limited
Sd/-
Chairman and Managing Director

Place : Ahmedabad
Date : October 29, 2021

PGIM

India Mutual Fund

PGIM India Asset Management Private Limited
4th Floor, C Wing, Laxmi Towers, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai - 400 051.
Tel.: +91 22 6159 3000. Fax: +91 22 6159 3100
CIN: U74900MH2008FTC187029 Toll Free No.: 1800 266 7446
Website: www.pgimindiaamf.com

NOTICE [No. 31 of 2021-22]

Notice is hereby given that in accordance with Regulation 59 of SEBI (Mutual Funds) Regulation 1996 read with SEBI Circular No. CIR/IMD/DF/21/2012 dated September 13, 2012 and SEBI (Mutual Funds) (Second Amendment) Regulations, 2012 vide Notification dated September 26, 2012 the unit holders of all the Scheme(s) of PGIM India Mutual Fund ("Fund") are requested to note that the Unaudited Half Yearly Financial Results of all the Scheme(s) of the Fund for the half year ended September 30, 2021, are hosted on the website www.pgimindiaamf.com and www.amfiindia.com.

For PGIM India Asset Management Private Limited
(Investment Manager for PGIM India Mutual Fund)

Place : Mumbai
Date : October 29, 2021

Sd/-
Authorized Signatory

MUTUAL FUND INVESTMENTS ARE SUBJECT TO MARKET RISKS,
READ ALL SCHEME RELATED DOCUMENTS CAREFULLY.

OBEROI

REALTY

Regd. Office: Commerz, 3rd Floor, International Business Park, Oberoi Garden City,
Off Western Express Highway, Goregaon (E), Mumbai - 400063, India
CIN: L45200MH1998PLC114818, E-mail ID: corporate@oberoiirealty.com
Website: www.oberoiirealty.com, Tel: +91 22 6677 3333, Fax: +91 22 6677 3334

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021

(Rs. in Lakh, except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended
		30/09/2021	30/09/2020	30/09/2021	30/09/2020	31/03/2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Revenue from Operations	75,425	31,606	1,03,850	43,408	2,05,258
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	36,016	16,721	46,812	20,551	92,117
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	36,016	16,721	46,812	20,551	92,117
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and Share of Profit / (Loss) of joint ventures (net) (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	26,659	13,774	34,722	16,581	73,929
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	26,655	13,838	34,736	16,765	74,154
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	36,360	36,360	36,360	36,360	36,360
7	Other equity (excluding revaluation reserve and securities premium account)					6,17,144
8	Securities Premium Account					2,83,410
9	Net worth	9,71,606	8,79,568	9,71,606	8,79,568	9,36,914
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	2,09,364	1,63,852	2,09,364	1,63,852	1,53,380
11	Earnings Per Share (EPS)* (Face value of Rs.10 each)					
	1. Basic	7.33	3.79	9.55	4.56	20.33
	2. Diluted	7.33	3.79	9.55	4.56	20.33
12	Capital Redemption Reserve	5,710	5,710	5,710	5,710	5,710
13	Debt equity ratio	0.22	0.19	0.22	0.19	0.16
14	Debt service coverage ratio	0.72	0.91	0.54	0.56	0.35
15	Interest service coverage ratio	15.05	4.33	9.48	2.91	6.70

Notes:
* Not annualised, except year end Basic and Diluted EPS

1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 and 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as modified ("SEBI LODR"). The full format of the Unaudited Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 are available on the Company's website at www.oberoiirealty.com and also on the stock exchange websites i.e., on BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and on The National Stock Exchange of India Limited at www.nseindia.com.

2 For the other line items referred in Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI LODR, pertinent disclosures have been made to the above stock exchanges and can be accessed on their websites stated above.

3 The Company has opted to report consolidated financial results pursuant to regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The standalone financial results are summarised below:

Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended
	30/09/2021	30/09/2020	30/09/2021	30/09/2020	31/03/2021
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total revenue (including other income)	19,311	17,977	50,376	25,508	90,116
Profit before tax	23,291	11,233	29,232	15,517	50,851
Profit after tax	17,799	9,608	22,418	12,780	41,662

For and on behalf of the Board
Vikas Oberoi
Chairman & Managing Director

Mumbai, October 29, 2021

APTUS

Aptus Value Housing Finance India Limited

(CIN : L65922TN2009PLC073881)
Registered Office and Corporate Office: 8B, 8th Floor, Doshi Towers, 205, Poonamallee High Road, Kilpauk, Chennai - 600 010. Tel: +91 44 4565 0000

Statement of Consolidated unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021

(INR IN lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year ended
		30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
		1	Total Income from Operations	19,674.15	15,350.34	37,876.73
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	10,939.01	8,368.06	20,453.54	15,735.27	34,509.15
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	10,939.01	8,368.06	20,453.54	15,735.27	34,509.15
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8,525.90	6,527.78	15,879.73	12,242.62	26,694.49
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	8,522.32	6,533.27	15,873.34	12,245.30	26,683.24
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	9,911.61	9,451.33	9,911.61	9,451.33	9,493.33
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	260,345.54	173,697.32	260,345.54	173,697.32	188,451.82
8	Securities Premium Account	171,859.10	115,856.61	171,859.10	115,856.61	116,276.43
9	Net worth	270,257.15	183,148.65	270,257.15	183,148.65	197,945.15
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	240,044.15	214,741.93	240,044.15	214,741.93	251,506.49
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	0.89	1.17	0.89	1.17	1.27
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each)					
	1. Basic (Not annualised for the quarter and six months)	1.75	1.38	3.28	2.59	5.56
	2. Diluted (Not annualised for the quarter and six months)	1.73	1.37	3.25	2.58	5.55

Notes:
1. The above statement of unaudited consolidated results has been reviewed by the Audit Committee on October 28, 2021 and approved by the board of directors on October 29, 2021 and subjected to limited review by the Statutory auditors for the quarter and period ended September 30, 2021.

2. The financial statements have been prepared in accordance with the IndAS notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended.

Statement of Standalone unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021

(INR IN lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year ended
		30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
		1	Total Income from Operations	16,347.57	13,030.72	31,386.54
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8,780.97	6,756.76	16,493.80	12,677.88	27,884.41
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8,780.97	6,756.76	16,493.80	12,677.88	27,884.41
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6,913.79	5,323.67	12,927.28	9,958.80	21,785.48
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	6,910.21	5,329.16	12,920.89	9,961.48	21,774.23
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	9,911.61	9,451.33	9,911.61	9,451.33	9,493.33
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	248,557.55	167,486.97	248,557.55	167,486.97	179,616.28
8	Securities Premium Account	171,859.10	115,856.61	171,859.10	115,856.61	116,276.43
9	Net worth	258,469.16	176,938.30	258,469.16	176,938.30	189,109.61
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	212,647.79	188,423.17	212,647.79	188,423.17	217,445.94
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	0.82	1.06	0.82	1.06	1.15
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each)					
	1. Basic (Not annualised for the quarter and six months)	1.42	1.13	2.67	2.11	4.54
	2. Diluted (Not annualised for the quarter and six months)	1.40	1.12	2.64	2.10	4.53

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 which had been reviewed by the audit committee on October 28, 2021 and approved by the board of directors on October 29, 2021 and subjected to a limited review by the Statutory auditors for the quarter and period ended September 30, 2021 and filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended. The full format of the aforesaid financial results is available on the website of the Company (www.aptusindia.com), BSE limited (www.bseindia.com), and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com).

2. The financial statements have been prepared in accordance with the IndAS notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended.

3. The Company had made an Initial Public Offer (IPO), during the half year ended Sep'21 for 78,755,000 equity shares of Rs. 2 each, comprising of a fresh issue of 14,164,305 equity shares by the Company and 64,590,695 equity shares offered for sale by selling shareholders. The Equity shares were issued at a price of Rs. 353 per equity share (including a Share Premium of Rs.351 per equity share). Pursuant to the aforesaid allotment of equity shares, the issued, subscribed and paid-up share capital of the Company stands increased to Rs. 991,161,190/- (495,580,595 Equity Shares of Face Value Rs. 2/- each). The Company's equity shares were listed on National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE) and on BSE Limited (BSE) on 24th August 2021.

4. Amounts for the comparative periods presented have been reclassified / regrouped, wherever necessary.

Place : Chennai
Date : October 29, 2021


On behalf of the Board of Directors
M Anandan
Chairman & Managing Director

visit us at www.aptusindia.com

financialexpress.in

AdFactors 383

CONCEPT



quant Mutual Fund

Registered Office: 6th Floor, Sea Breeze Building, A. M. Road, Prabhadevi, Mumbai - 400 025.
Tel.: +91 22 6295 5000 E-mail: help.mf@quant.in Website: www.quantmutual.com

NOTICE CUM ADDENDUM NO. 22/2021

ADDENDUM TO THE SCHEME INFORMATION DOCUMENT (SID), KEY INFORMATION MEMORANDUM (KIM) and COMBINED KIM (CKIM) OF quant Mutual Fund (FUND)

Investors are requested to note that this addendum sets out the following changes to be made in the SID, KIM of all schemes and CKIM of the Fund.

Non applicability Minimum Application Amount (Lump-sum) and Minimum Redemption amount

SEBI vide its circular SEBI/HO/IMD/IMD-I/DOF5/P/CIR/2021/553 dated April 28, 2021 read along with SEBI/HO/IMD/IMD-IDOF5/P/CIR/2021/624 dated September 20, 2021 (Alignment of interest of Designated Employees of Asset Management Companies (AMCs) with the Unitholders of the Mutual Fund Schemes) has, inter alia mandated that a minimum of 20% of gross annual CTC net of income tax and any statutory contributions of the Designated Employees of the AMCs shall be invested in units of the scheme(s) of the Fund in which they have a role/oversight. The said guidelines came into effect from the October 1, 2021.

In accordance with the regulatory requirement, the minimum application amount and minimum redemption amount wherever specified in the concerned SID / KIM / CKIM will not be applicable for investment made in schemes of the Fund in compliance with the aforesaid circular(s).


The above-mentioned changes shall override the conflicting provisions, if any, and shall form an integral part of SID, KIM and CKIM of all schemes of the Fund.

All the other provisions of the SID, KIM and CKIM of all the schemes except as specifically modified herein above remain unchanged.

Place : Mumbai
Date : 29.10.2021

For quant Money Managers Limited
Sd/-
Authorised Signatory

MUTUAL FUND INVESTMENTS ARE SUBJECT TO MARKET RISKS, READ ALL SCHEME RELATED DOCUMENTS CAREFULLY.



Avanse Financial Services Limited

CIN : U67120MH1992PLC068060
Regd Office : 001 & 002 Fulcrum, A Wing, Ground Floor, Sahar Road, Next to Hyatt Regency, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 099
T: 022 6859 9999 | F: 022 6859 9900
Website : www.avanse.com | Email : investorrelations@avanse.com

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021

(Rs. In lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended September 30, 2021	Half year ended September 30, 2021	Quarter ended September 30, 2020	Previous year ended March 31, 2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations	12,618.23	23,961.05	11,012.11	43,802.06
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	2,612.51	4,194.14	655.84	4,854.77
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	1,951.93	3,134.05	650.58	3,789.86
4	Other Comprehensive Income after tax	164.59	(255.24)	(145.88)	(29.49)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax	2,116.52	2,878.81	504.70	3,760.37
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	8,259.19	8,259.19	8,259.19	8,259.19
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation reserves	13,075.08	13,075.08	7,336.07	9,977.88
8	Securities Premium Account	75,923.27	75,923.27	75,923.27	75,923.27
9	Networth	94,704.84	94,704.84	89,310.00	92,055.21
10	Paid up Debt capital/Outstanding debt	289,050.98	289,050.98	242,982.08	234,457.40
11	Debt equity ratio	3.05	3.05	2.72	2.55
12	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic and Diluted	2.36	3.79	0.79	4.59
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
14	Debt Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-

Notes

1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the websites of BSE Limited and the Company at www.avanse.com

2) For the other line items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to BSE Limited and can be accessed on www.bseindia.com

3) Networth is equal to paid up equity share capital plus other equity less deferred tax assets less intangible assets less right of use asset and corresponding liabilities


4) Capital Redemption Reserve, Debt Redemption Reserve, Debt Service Coverage Ratio and Interest Service Coverage Ratio are not applicable as per Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

5) Previous period/year figures have been regrouped / reclassified wherever necessary to correspond with the current year classification/disclosure.

For Avanse Financial Services Ltd

Vijayalakshmi Iyer
Chairperson
(DIN 05242960)

Place: Mumbai
Date: October 28, 2021



Extract of unaudited financial results of Dr. Reddy's Laboratories Limited and its subsidiaries for the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2021 prepared in compliance with Indian Accounting Standards

All amounts in Indian Rupees millions

Sl. No.	Particulars	Consolidated		
		Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Half year ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)
1	Total Revenue from operations	57,869	107,320	49,109
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	12,725	18,283	8,729
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	12,725	18,283	8,729
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	9,958	13,762	7,718
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	9,643	12,602	7,812
6	Equity Share Capital	832	832	831
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	184,612	184,612	165,843
8	Earnings per share (in Rupees) per Rs. 5/- share			
	Basic	60.03	82.99	46.54
	Diluted	59.88	82.77	46.40

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone		
		Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Half year ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)
1	Total Revenue from operations	38,234	72,569	33,458
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6,487	11,932	6,197
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6,487	11,932	6,197
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,490	8,624	4,810
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	4,625	8,415	5,073
6	Equity Share Capital	832	832	831
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	173,843	173,843	162,037
8	Earnings per share (in Rupees) per Rs. 5/- share			
	Basic	27.07	52.01	29.00
	Diluted	27.00	51.87	28.92

Notes

1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges website: www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website: www.drreddys.com.

2 The unaudited results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board at their meeting held on 28 October 2021 and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 29 October 2021.


By order of the Board
For Dr. Reddy's Laboratories Limited

G V Prasad
Co-Chairman & Managing Director

Place : Hyderabad
Date : 29 October 2021

Dr. REDDY'S LABORATORIES LIMITED

Regd. Office: 8-2-337, Road No.3, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad - 500 034, Telangana, India
CIN: L85195TG1984PLC004507, Tel: 91 40 4900 2900, Fax: 91 40 4900 2999
email: shares@drreddys.com, website: www.drreddys.com



Aptus Value Housing Finance India Limited

(CIN : L65922TN2009PLC073881)
Registered Office and Corporate Office: 8B, 8th Floor, Doshi Towers, 205, Poonamallee High Road, Kilpauk, Chennai - 600 010. Tel: +91 44 4565 0000

Statement of Consolidated unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021

(INR In lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Half year ended	
		30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020
1	Total Income from Operations	19,674.15	15,350.34	37,876.73	29,818.78
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	10,939.01	8,368.06	20,453.54	15,735.27
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	10,939.01	8,368.06	20,453.54	15,735.27
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8,525.90	6,527.78	15,879.73	12,242.62
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	8,522.32	6,533.27	15,873.34	12,245.30
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	9,911.61	9,451.33	9,911.61	9,451.33
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	260,345.54	173,697.32	260,345.54	173,697.32
8	Securities Premium Account	171,859.10	115,856.61	171,859.10	115,856.61
9	Net worth	270,257.15	183,148.65	270,257.15	183,148.65
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	240,044.15	214,741.93	240,044.15	214,741.93
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	0.89	1.17	0.89	1.17
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each)				
	1. Basic (Not annualised for the quarter and six months)	1.75	1.38	3.28	2.59
	2. Diluted (Not annualised for the quarter and six months)	1.73	1.37	3.25	2.58

Notes

1. The above statement of unaudited consolidated results has been reviewed by the Audit Committee on October 28, 2021 and approved by the board of directors on October 29, 2021 and subjected to limited review by the Statutory auditors for the quarter and period ended September 30, 2021.

2. The financial statements have been prepared in accordance with the IndAS notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended.

Statement of Standalone unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021

(INR In lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone			
		Quarter ended		Half year ended	
		30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020
1	Total Income from Operations	16,347.57	13,030.72	31,366.54	25,260.29
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8,780.97	6,756.76	16,493.80	12,677.88
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8,780.97	6,756.76	16,493.80	12,677.88
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6,913.79	5,323.67	12,927.28	9,958.80
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	6,910.21	5,329.16	12,920.89	9,961.48
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	9,911.61	9,451.33	9,911.61	9,451.33
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	248,557.55	167,486.97	248,557.55	167,486.97
8	Securities Premium Account	171,859.10	115,856.61	171,859.10	115,856.61
9	Net worth	258,469.16	176,938.30	258,469.16	176,938.30
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	212,647.79	188,423.17	212,647.79	188,423.17
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	0.82	1.06	0.82	1.06
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each)				
	1. Basic (Not annualised for the quarter and six months)	1.42	1.13	2.67	2.11
	2. Diluted (Not annualised for the quarter and six months)	1.40	1.12	2.64	2.10

Notes

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 which had been reviewed by the audit committee on October 28, 2021 and approved by the board of directors on October 29, 2021 and subjected to a limited review by the Statutory auditors for the quarter and period ended September 30, 2021 and filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended. The full format of the aforesaid financial results is available on the website of the Company (www.aptusindia.com), BSE limited (www.bseindia.com), and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com).

2. The financial statements have been prepared in accordance with the IndAS notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended.

3. The Company had made an Initial Public Offer (IPO), during the half year ended Sep'21 for 78,755,000 equity shares of Rs. 2 each, comprising of a fresh issue of 14,164,305 equity shares by the Company and 64,590,695 equity shares offered for sale by selling shareholders. The Equity shares were issued at a price of Rs. 353 per equity share (including a Share Premium of Rs.351 per equity share). Pursuant to the aforesaid allotment of equity shares, the issued, subscribed and paid-up share capital of the Company stands increased to Rs. 991,161,190/- (495,580,595 Equity Shares of Face Value Rs. 2/- each). The Company's equity shares were listed on National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE) and on BSE Limited (BSE) on 24th August 2021.


4. Amounts for the comparative periods presented have been reclassified / regrouped, wherever necessary.

Place : Chennai
Date : October 29, 2021

On behalf of the Board of Directors
M Anandan
Chairman & Managing Director

visit us at www.aptusindia.com

CONCEPT



Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Three and Six Months ended 30.09.2021

₹ in Crore

Sl. No.	Particulars	Consolidated			
		Three months ended 30.09.2021	Three months ended 30.09.2020	Six months ended 30.09.2021	Year ended 31.03.2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	1,208.80	1,131.74	2,534.38	4,727.44
2	Profit before Interest, Depreciation & Taxes (EBITDA)	211.69	242.50	486.76	1,011.22
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	120.92	133.95	305.40	593.93
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	120.92	133.93	305.39	556.06
5	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period after Tax (after Exceptional Items)	87.29	92.93	223.46	421.12
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	84.90	89.75	216.84	407.61
7	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹ 5/- per Share)	58.85	58.85	58.85	58.85
8	Reserves (excl'd. Revaluation Reserve)	2,208.42	1,766.94	2,208.42	2,035.70
9	Securities Premium Account	88.65	88.65	88.65	88.65
10	Net Worth	2,267.27	1,825.79	2,267.27	2,094.55
11	Paid-up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	1,660.13	1,911.11	1,660.13	1,653.11
12	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
13	Debt-Equity Ratio (in times)	0.73	1.05	0.73	0.79
14	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 5/- each) (Not Annualised)				
	a) Basic :	7.17	7.61	18.33	34.45
	b) Diluted :	7.17	7.61	18.33	34.45
15	Capital Redemption Reserve	25.64	25.64	25.64	25.64
16	Debt Redemption Reserve	37.50	60.40	37.50	37.50
17	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (in times)	2.39	2.05	2.75	1.87
18	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (in times)	5.96	4.72	6.73	5.27

Notes

1 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 29th October, 2021.








2 Standalone Financial Information of the Company, pursuant to Regulation 47(1)(b) of SEBI (LODR) :

Particulars	Three months ended 30.09.2021	Three months ended 30.09.2020	Six months ended 30.09.2021	Year ended 31.03.2021
Turnover	1134.53	1063.10	2382.91	4459.18
Operating Profit (EBITDA)	178.88	205.05	411.81	864.22
Profit before Tax (Before Exceptional Items)	108.10	117.61	269.38	527.51
Profit before Tax (After Exceptional Items)	108.10	117.61	269.38	496.59
Profit after Tax	76.54	80.58	195.25	363.82

3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter ended 30th September, 2021 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone & Consolidated Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.jklakshmicement.com

Place: New Delhi
Date: 29th October, 2021

Vinita Singhania
(Vice Chairman & Managing Director)



ADMIN OFFICE: NEHRU HOUSE, 4, BAHADUR SHAH ZAFAR MARG, NEW DELHI - 110002
REGD. OFFICE : JAYKAYPURAM - 307019, DIST. SIROHI, RAJASTHAN
WEBSITE : WWW.JKLAKSHMICEMENT.COM | E-mail : jklc_investors@kmail.com | Fax No. 91-011-23722251 | CIN : L74999RJ1938PLC019511

முன்னாள் எம்.எல்.ஏ. நன்மாறன் மரணம்: மு.க.ஸ்டாலின் நேரில் அஞ்சலி



மார்க்சிஸ்ட் கட்சியின் மூத்த தலைவர்களில் ஒருவரும், மதுரையில் 2 முறை எம்.எல்.ஏ.வாக இருந்தவருமான என்.நன்மாறன் நேற்று முன்தினம் மரணம் அடைந்தார்.

மகப்பூப்பாளையம் பகுதியில் உள்ள கட்சி அலுவலகத்தில் வைக்கப்பட்டிருந்த அவரது உடலுக்கு பல்வேறு கட்சிகள், அமைப்பை சேர்ந்தவர்களும், பொதுமக்களும் அஞ்சலி செலுத்தினர்.

இந்தநிலையில், நேற்று மதுரை சென்ற முதலமைச்சர் மு.க.ஸ்டாலின், நன்மாறன் உடலுக்கு மலர்ஞ்சலி செலுத்தி, அவருடைய குடும்பத்தினருக்கு ஆறுதல் கூறினார். அமைச்சர்கள் பி.டி.

ஆர். பழனிவேல் தியாகராஜன், மூர்த்தி, ஐ.பெரியசாமி, சாத்தூர் ராமச்சந்திரன், அன்பில் மகேஷ்பொய்யா(மொழி), மதுரை கலைக்கல் அன்ஷ்சேகர் மற்றும் எம். எல்.ஏ.க்களும் அஞ்சலி செலுத்தினர்.

முன்னதாக மார்க்சிஸ்ட் மாநில செயலாளர் கே.பாலகிருஷ்ணன், மதுரை எம்.பி. சு.வெங்கடேசன், அண்ணாதி.மு.க. சார்பில் முன்னாள் அமைச்சர் செல்லூர் ராஜூ, பேராசிரியர் சாலமன் பாப்பையா உள்ளிட்டோர் அஞ்சலி செலுத்தினர்.

தொடர்ந்து அவரது உடல் கட்சி அலுவலகத்திலிருந்து ஊர்வலமாக எடுத்துச் செல்லப்பட்டு தத்தனேரி மயானத்தில் தகனம் செய்யப்பட்டது.

ரேஷன் கடைகள் 1ந் தேதி முதல் 3 நாட்கள் இரவு 7 மணி வரை செயல்படும்

சென்னை, அக்.30-

ரேஷன் கடைகள் வரும் 1ந் தேதி முதல் 3 நாட்கள் இரவு 7 மணி வரை செயல்படும் என்று தமிழக அரசு அறிவித்துள்ளது.

தமிழக அரசு வெளியிட்டுள்ள செய்திக்குறிப்பில் கூறப்பட்டுள்ளதாவது: தீபாவளி பண்டிகையை முன்னிட்டு வரும் நவம்பர் 1ந் தேதி முதல் 3ந் தேதி வரை காலை 8 மணி முதல் இரவு 7 மணி வரை நியாயவிலை (ரேஷன்) கடைகளை திறந்து குடும்ப அட்டைதாரர்களுக்கு அத்தியாவசிய பொருட்களை வழங்க அரசு உத்தரவிட்டு உள்ளது.

அதன்படி தீபாவளி பண்டிகைக்கு முன்னதாக பொருட்களை வாங்க விரும்பும் குடும்ப அட்டைதாரர்கள் பயன்பெறும் வகையில், சென்னை வடக்கு மற்றும் தெற்கு மண்டலங்களில் கூட்டுறவுத்துறையால் நடத்தப்படும் நியாயவிலை கடைகள் அனைத்தும் நவம்பர் 1, 2 மற்றும் 3ந் தேதிகளில் காலை 8 மணி முதல் இரவு 7 மணி வரை செயல்பட்டு, அத்தியாவசிய பொருட்கள் விநியோகம் செய்ய நடவடிக்கை மேற்கொள்ளப்பட்டு உள்ளது.

தீபாவளிக்கு முன்னதாக பொருட்களை வாங்க இயலா வகை , வழக்கம்போல் பண்டிகை முடிந்த பிறகு நவம்பர் 7ந் தேதி முதல் பொருட்களை பெற்றுக்கொள்ளலாம் என சென்னை வடக்கு மற்றும் தெற்கு மண்டல இணை பதிவாளர் (பொது விநியோகத் திட்டம்) தெரிவித்து உள்ளார். இவ்வாறு அதில் கூறப்பட்டு உள்ளது.



ஸ்ரீராம் மியூச்சவல் பண்ட

முகாம்பிகா காமப்ன்கல், 3வது தளம், 4, லேடி தேசிகாச்சாரி ரோடு, மயிலாப்பூர், சென்னை 600 004. (முதலீட்டு செலவை: ஸ்ரீராம் அசெட் மானேஜ்மென்ட் கம்பெனி லிமிடெட்.)

CIN: L65991MH1994PLC079874

பதிவு அலுவலகம்: 1008, 10வது மாடிக், மெட்ராஸ், சாஹர் பிளாசா, அந்தேரி குர்லா சாலை, ஜெ.பி. நகர், அந்தேரி (கிழக்கு), மும்பை 400 059

ஸ்ரீராம் மியூச்சவல் பண்ட (பண்ட) திட்டங்களின் திட்ட தகவல் ஆவணம் (SID) மற்றும் முக்கிய தகவல் குறிப்பு (KIM)க்கு பிறசேர்க்கை

பண்டின் அனைத்து திட்டங்களின் SID மற்றும் KIM இல் பின்வரும் மற்றங்களை செய்ய வேண்டும். எனவே முதலீட்டாளர்கள் பிறசேர்க்கையை கவனத்தில் கொள்ளுமாறு கேட்டுக் கொள்ளப்படுகிறார்கள்.

குறைந்தபட்ச விண்ணப்பத் தொகை (மொத்தம்) மற்றும் குறைந்தபட்ச மீட்புத் தொகை பொருந்தாது

ஏப்ரல் 28, 2021 தேதியிட்ட செபி சுற்றறிக்கை எண் SEBI/HO/IMD/IMDI/DOF5/P/CI/R/2021/553 மற்றும் செப்டம்பர் 20, 2021 தேதியிட்ட SEBI/HO/IMD/IMDI/DOF5/P/CI/R/2021/629 சுற்றறிக்கைக்கு இணங்க, (மியூச்சவல் பண்ட) திட்டங்களின் யூனிட்டாரர்கள் உடன் அசெட் மேனேஜ்மென்ட் கம்பெனிகளின் (AMCs) நியமிக்கப்பட்ட ஊழியர்களின் விருப்ப சீமைப்பு) இணங்க, மொத்த வருடந்திரி CTC நிகர வருமான வரியில் குறைந்தபட்சம் 20% மற்றும் AMCகளின் நியமிக்கப்பட்ட ஊழியர்களின் எந்தவொரு சட்டப்பூர்வ பங்களிப்புக்கவும் அவர்கள் பங்கு வசிக்கும்/மேற்பார்வையில் இருக்கும் நிதியின் திட்ட யூனிட்களில் முதலீடு செய்யப்பட வேண்டும். இந்த வழிகாட்டுதல்கள் அக்டோபர் 1, 2021 முதல் நடைமுறைக்கு வந்துள்ளன.

ஒழுங்குமுறைத் தேவை, மேற்கூறிய சுற்றறிக்கை(களுக்கு) இணங்க, பண்டின் திட்டங்களில் செய்யப்படும் முதலீட்டுக்கு, சம்பந்தப்பட்ட SID/KIM இல் குறிப்பிடப்பட்டுள்ள குறைந்தபட்ச விண்ணப்பத் தொகை மற்றும் குறைந்தபட்ச மீட்புத் தொகை ஆகியவை பொருந்தாது.

மேலே குறிப்பிடப்பட்ட மற்றங்களை முரண்பாடான விதிகள் ஏதேனும் இருந்தால் அவற்றை புறக்கணிக்கவும், மேலும் பண்டின் அனைத்து திட்டங்களின் SID மற்றும் KIM இன் ஒருங்கிணைந்த பகுதியாகும்.

பண்டின் அனைத்து திட்டங்களின் SID மற்றும் KIM இன் மற்ற அனைத்து விதிகளும் மேலே குறிப்பாக மாற்றப்பட்டவை தவிர மற்றவற்றில் எந்தவித மாற்றமும் இல்லை.

ஸ்ரீராம் அசெட் மானேஜ்மென்ட் கம்பெனி லிமிடெட்டுக்காக (ஸ்ரீராம் மியூச்சவல் பண்டின் முதலீட்டு மேலாளர்)

தேதி: அக்டோபர் 29, 2021
இடம்: கொல்கத்தா

மேற்கொண்டு விவரங்களுக்கு ஸ்ரீராம் அசெட் மானேஜ்மென்ட் கம்பெனி லிமிடெட், சிகே-6, 2வது தளம், செக்டார் II, சர்ட்டு லேக் சிட்டி, கொல்கத்தா 700 091, தொலைபேசி: 033 2337 3012, பேசல்: 033 2337 3014, www.shriramamc.com

மியூச்சவல் பண்ட முதலீடுகள் மார்க்கெட் ரிஸ்கிற்றாகப்பட்டு, அனைத்து திட்டம் தொடர்பான ஆவணங்களை கவனமாக படிக்கவும்.

KKR INDIA ASSET FINANCE LIMITED

CIN: U65191TN1989PLC017616

Regd. Office: Regus Citi Centre, Level 6, 10/11 Dr. Radhakrishna Salai, Chennai - 600004, TN IN

Corporate Office: 2nd Floor, Piramal Tower, Peninsula Corporate Park,

Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400013, MH IN

Website: www.kkr.com/renbfc, Email: KKRIndiaReg@kkr.com,

Tel.: 022-43551300, Fax: 022-43551301

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the half year ended September 30, 2021

(Rs. in Million)			
Sr. No.	Particulars	Half Year ended September 30, 2021 Reviewed	Year ended March 31, 2021 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	2,266.00	4,683.78
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	312.99	617.85
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	312.99	617.85
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	230.05	452.10
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax)	230.05	451.78
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital - Face Value Rs. 100/- each	3,031.15	3,031.15
7	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 100/- each)	7.59	14.92
	Basic & Diluted for the period: (In Rs.)		
	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 100/- each)	7.59	14.92
	Basic & Diluted for the period: (In Rs.)		

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing and other disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results is available on the stock exchange website www.bseindia.com and Company's website www.kkr.com/renbfc
- The above results for the half year ended September 30, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and were taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on October 28, 2021.
- This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- The main business of the Company is to provide loans to companies engaged in construction of residential and commercial premises. All other activities of the Company revolve around the main business and accordingly there is no separate reportable segments as per Ind AS - 108 - Operating Segments.
- These results for the half year ended September 30, 2021 have been subjected to a "Limited Review" by the statutory auditors – CNK & Associates LLP, Chartered Accountants who have issued an unmodified qualified review report thereon. The results for year ended March 31, 2021 were audited by another firm of Chartered Accountants, Deloitte Haskins & Sells LLP, on which they had issued an unmodified opinion dated June 24, 2021.
- Previous quarter / previous period figures have been regrouped / rearranged wherever necessary.

By the order of the Board

Yeshwant Nadkarni
Executive Director & Chief Executive Officer
DIN: 02782082

Place: Mumbai
Date: 28.10.2021

Adfactors 378

மேன்மைமிகு வருவாய் கோட்டாட்சியர்

தீதி மன்றம், விழுப்புரம்
அதி.மு.அ.4 / 569/2021
நாள்:28/10/2021

C. வெள்ளச்சி, W/O. சின்னசாமி
மாறியம்ன் கோயில் தெரு
V.பண்டி. கிராமம்,
விகிவாண்டி வட்டம்
விழுப்புரம் மாவட்டம்

மனுதாரர் தெரிவிக்கும்

பொது அறிவிப்பு

C. வெள்ளச்சி, W/O. சின்னசாமி
என்ற நான் எனது கணவர்
சின்னசாமி என்பவர் மேற்படி
கிராமத்தில் 24/05/1994 அன்று
இறந்தார். அப்போது விவரம் தெரியாத
காரணத்தால் அவரது இறப்பை
பதிவு செய்யாமல் விடுப்பட்டுவிட்டது.
தற்போது அவருடைய இறப்புசான்று
வேண்டி மேற்படி விழுப்புரம் வருவாய்
கோட்டாட்சியர் நீதி மன்றத்தில்
மனுத் தாக்கல் செய்துள்ளேன்
இதில் மேற்படி ஆட்சேபணை
இருப்பின் 15 தினங்களுக்குள்
மேற்படி நீதிமன்றத்தில் எழுத்து
மூலமாகவோ நேரில் ஆஜராகி
தெரிவிக்கலாம். தவிரினால் மனுவின்
எவருக்கும் ஆட்சேபணை இல்லை
என ஒருதலைப்பட்சமாக ஏற்கப்பட்டு
உத்தரவு அகிவிடும் என்பதை இதன்
மூலம் அறிவயும்.

C. வெள்ளச்சி
மனுதாரர்.

மேன்மைமிகு வருவாய் கோட்டாட்சியர்

தீதி மன்றம், விழுப்புரம்
அதி.மு.அ.4 / 239/2021
நாள்:14/7/2021

சரீனமேரி, D/O. அருள் மரிய நாதன்
ரயில்வே ஸ்தலம், முகையூர் பாய்ஸ்
டவுன், கண்டச்சிபுரம் வட்டம்
விழுப்புரம் மாவட்டம்

மனுதாரர் தெரிவிக்கும்

பொது அறிவிப்பு

சரீனமேரி, D/O. அருள் மரிய நாதன்
என்ற நான் எனது தந்தை அருள்
மரிய நாதன் S/O.அருள்புன் என்பவர்
மேற்படி கிராமத்தில் 5/09/2001 அன்று
இறந்தார். அப்போது விவரம் தெரியாத
காரணத்தால் அவரது இறப்பை
பதிவு செய்யாமல் விடுப்பட்டுவிட்டது.
தற்போது அவருடைய இறப்புசான்று
வேண்டி மேற்படி விழுப்புரம் வருவாய்
கோட்டாட்சியர் நீதி மன்றத்தில்
மனுத் தாக்கல் செய்துள்ளேன்
இதில் எவருக்கும் ஆட்சேபணை
இருப்பின் 15 தினங்களுக்குள்
மேற்படி நீதிமன்றத்தில் எழுத்து
மூலமாகவோ நேரில் ஆஜராகி
தெரிவிக்கலாம். தவிரினால் மனுவின்
எவருக்கும் ஆட்சேபணை இல்லை
என ஒருதலைப்பட்சமாக ஏற்கப்பட்டு
உத்தரவு அகிவிடும் என்பதை இதன்
மூலம் அறிவயும்.

சரீனமேரி
மனுதாரர்.

பொது அறிவிப்பு

இதனால் பொது மக்களுக்கு அறிவிப்பது
என்னவென்றால், காலுசிபுரம் மாவட்டம்,
பட்டைகழனி அஞ்சல், குன்னவாக்கம் கிராமம்,
புதுப்பட்டினம் சாலையில் வசிக்கும் எனது கட்சிக்காரர்
திரு ஆறுமுகம் அவர்களின் சகோதரர் திரு.ராஜி
நாயக்கர் அவர்கள் குன்னவாக்கம் கிராமம் சர்வே
எண். 242/5ல் அமைந்துள்ள 21 சென்ட் நிலத்தை
திருக்கழுஞ்ளம் சார் பதிவாளர் அலுவலத்தில்
1979 ஆம் ஆண்டு ஆவண எண் 3019 மூலம்
கிராமம் பெற்று மேலும் அதே கிராமத்தில் சர்வே
எண். 242/3ல் அமைந்துள்ள 41 சென்ட் நிலத்தை
திருக்கழுஞ்ளம் சார் பதிவாளர் அலுவலத்தில் 1979
ஆம் ஆண்டு ஆவண எண் 3022 மூலம் கிராமம்
பெற்று ஆண்டு அனுபவித்து வந்தார். மேற்படி
எனது கட்சிக்காரரின் சகோதரர் ராஜி நாயக்கர்
திருமனம் செய்துக் கொள்ளாமல் 17.04.1988
அன்று காலமாகி விட்டார். எனது கட்சிக்காரர்
தான் அவரது நோடி வாரிசுகாரர் ஆவார். எனது
கட்சிக்காரர் திரு.ஆறுமுகம் அவர்கள் 11.10.2021
அன்று பூதம்மலி நீதிமன்றத்தில் வைத்து
திருக்கழுஞ்ளம் சார் பதிவாளர் அலுவலத்தில்
1979 ஆம் ஆண்டு பதிப்பப்பட்ட ஆவண எண்
3019 மற்றும் 1979 ஆம் ஆண்டு ஆவண எண்
3022 ஆகிய இரண்டு ஒரேினில் பத்திரங்களையும்
தொலைத்து விட்டார். உடனடியாக கானாயம்
போன் பத்திரங்களை தீவிமாத தேடியும் அவரால்
கண்டுபிடிக்க இயலவில்லை. எனது கட்சிக்காரர்
மேற்படி ஒரேினில் பத்திரங்களை எந்த ஒரு நிதி
நிறுவனத்திடமோ அல்லது தனியாரிடமோ அடமானம்
வைக்கவில்லை என்றும் மேற்படி சொத்து
எந்தவொரு வில்லங்கத்திற்கும் உட்படுத்தவில்லை
என்றும் இதன் மூலம் உறுதிசெய்கிறார். மேற்படி
பத்திரங்களை கண்டு எடுப்பவர்கள் அதனை
கீழ்க்கண்ட விலாத்ததில் என்னிடமோ அல்லது
மேலே குறிப்பிட்ட விலாத்ததில் உள்ள எனது
கட்சிக்காரரிடமோ ஒப்படைக்க வேண்டுமாறு
தவிர்த்து வறியுரிமோம் செய்யும் பட்சத்தில்
அது எந்தவிதத்திலும் எனது கட்சிக்காரரை
கட்டுப்படுத்தாது எனவும் இந்த பொது அறிவிப்பின்
மூலம் அறிவிக்கப்படுகிறது. கோ. ராமலிங்கம்
அட்டவகேட் மற்றும் நோட்டரிப் பள்ளிக்
எழுத்தூர் நீதிமன்றம், சென்னை 600008

பத்திரம் காணவில்லை

கடனூர் மாவட்டம்,கோண்டுர் வெளிசெம்மண்டலம்,
குறிஞ்சி நகர் கோதண்டபாணி தெரு, தெ 15,
என்ற முகவரியில் வசிக்கும் நாகமுத்து மனைவி
ராதா ஆகிய நான் கடந்த 20/10/2021 அன்றுநான்
வைத்திருந்த பத்திர ஆவண எண் 327/1989
விழுப்புரம் ரெட்டியார் பில் பேருத்து நிறுத்தம் அருகே
ஜொராகல் கடைமில் நகல் எடுக்க சென்றபோது
தொலைத்து விட்டது.மேற்படி பத்திரத்தை
எவரேனும் கண்டுபிடித்தல் கீழ்க்கண்ட என்னுடைய
கருவார்க்கு தகவல் தெரிவிக்கவும்.இது சம்பந்தமாக
ஆன்லைனில் புகார் மனு தரப்பட்டுள்ளது புகார் மனு
எண் CAR21161434,புகார் மனு தேதி 25/10/2021.

ராதா, W/O.நாகமுத்து
15,கோதண்டபாணி தெரு, குறிஞ்சி நகர்
வெளிசெம்மண்டலம், கோண்டுர், கடனூர் மாவட்டம்
CELL:9384366981.



ஸ்ரீராம் டிரான்ஸ்போர்ட் பைனான்ஸ் கம்பெனி லிமிடெட்

CIN: L65191TN1979PLC007874

பதிவு அலுவலகம்: 146, சவுத் காலனி, தொழிற்பேட்டை, கிண்டி, சென்னை 600 032, தமிழ்நாடு.

Telephone +91-44-4852 4666, Fax : +91-44-4852 5666, Website: www.stfc.in, e-mail : customersupport@stfc.in

செப்டம்பர் 30, 2021-ல் முடிந்த காலாண்டு மற்றும் அரையாண்டுக்கான தணிக்கை செய்யப்படாத நிதிநிலை முடிவுகளின் சுருக்கம்

₹ கோடியில்

வ எண்	விவரங்கள்	தனியானது		ஒருங்கிணைத்து					
		முடிந்த காலாண்டு 30.09.2021	முடிந்த காலாண்டு 30.09.2021	முடிந்த காலாண்டு 30.09.2020	முடிந்த ஆண்டு 31.03.2021	முடிந்த காலாண்டு 30.09.2021	முடிந்த அரையாண்டு 30.09.2021	முடிந்த காலாண்டு 30.09.2020	முடிந்த ஆண்டு 31.03.2021
1	செயல்பாடுகள் மூலம் மொத்த வருமானம்	4,698	9,346	4,348	17,420	4,698	9,346	4,348	17,420
2	காலத்திற்கான நிகர லாபம் (வரி, விலக்கு மற்றும்/அல்லது அசாதாரண அமிட்டங்களுக்கு முன்)	1,041	1,275	920	3,278	1,041	1,275	920	3,278
3	வரிக்கு முன் காலத்திற்கான நிகர லாபம் (விலக்கு மற்றும்/அல்லது அசாதாரண அமிட்டங்களுக்கு பின்)	1,041	1,275	920	3,278	1,041	1,275	920	3,278
4	வரிக்கு பின் காலத்திற்கான நிகர லாபம் (விலக்கு மற்றும்/அல்லது அசாதாரண அமிட்டங்களுக்கு பின்)	771	941	685	2,487	771	941	685	2,487
5	காலத்திற்கான மொத்த விரிவான வருமானம் (காலத்திற்கான லாபம் (வரிக்கு பின்) மற்றும் இதர விரிவான வருமானம் (வரிக்கு பின்) உள்ளடக்கியது)	762	920	706	2,394	765	923	710	2,406
6	செலுத்தப்பட்ட சமங்கு மூலதனம்	269	269	253	253	269	269	253	253
7	ரிசர்வுகள் (மறுமதிப்பீட்டு நிகலாக ரிசர்வுகள்)	24,351	24,351	20,059	21,315	24,502	24,502	20,200	21,464
8	பத்திரங்களின் பிரிமியம் கணக்குகள்	5,414	5,414	3,201	3,201	5,414	5,414	3,201	3,201
9	நிகர மதிப்பு	24,592	24,592	20,285	21,541	24,743	24,743	20,425	21,690
10	செலுத்தப்பட்ட கடன் மூலதனம் / நிறுவன கடன்	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
11	நிறுவனமில் உள்ள மீட்கக்கூடிய முன்னுரிமை பங்குகள்	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
12	கடன் பங்கு விதிதம்	4.41	4.11	4.72	4.92	4.38	4.38	4.99	4.89
13	ஒரு பங்கு சம்பாத்தியம் (அசாதாரண அமிட்டங்களுக்கு முன் மற்றும் பின்) (ஒவ்வொன்றும் ₹10/-) (தொடர் மற்றும் நிறுத்தப்பட்ட செயல்பாடுகள்) அடிப்படல் பலமிழந்தது	28.71 28.71	35.87 35.87	27.79 27.79	100.97 100.97	28.81 28.81	35.98 35.98	27.97 27.97	101.44 101.44
14	மூலதன மீட்பு இருப்பு	54	54	54	54	54	54	54	54
15	கடன் பத்திர மீட்பு இருப்பு	921	921	610	921	921	921	610	921
16	கடன் சேவை பாதுகாப்பு விதிதம்	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
17	வட்டி சேவை பாதுகாப்பு விதிதம்	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA

குறிப்பு:

செபி (பட்டியல் மற்றும் இதர வெளியீட்டு தேவைகள்) விதிகள் 33 மற்றும் 52 -ன் கீழ் காலாண்க்கான நிதிநிலை முடிவுகளின் சுருக்க விவரம் ஸ்டட்க் எக்ஸ்சேஞ்சில் தாக்கல் செய்யப்பட்டுள்ளது. செபி (பட்டியல் மற்றும் இதர வெளியீட்டு தேவைகள்) விதிகள் 52(4)ன் கீழ் குறிப்பிட்டுடிது இதர அமிட்டங்கள் தொடர்பான விவரங்கள் மற்றும் காலாண்டுக்கான நிதிநிலை முடிவுகளின் முழு விவரம் ஸ்டட்க் எக்ஸ்சேஞ்ச் இணையதளங்கள் www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com மற்றும் கம்பெனியின் இணைய தளம் www.stfc.in ஆகியவற்றில் உள்ளது.

இடம்: மும்பை
தேதி : அக்டோபர் 29, 2021

குழுவின அனைப்படி
குரான் டிரான்ஸ்போர்ட் பைனான்ஸ் கம்பெனி லிமிடெட்டுக்காக
உமேஷ் ரொய்க்கர்
துணைத் தலைவர் & நிர்வாக இயக்குனர்
DIN : 00141189